
Strive Rehabilitation @ Hawke’s Bay 

Phone numbers 

 

NAME DIRECT 

DIAL 

EMAIL 

Guenevere 

Weatherly 

06 830 1532 guenevere.weatherley@strivehb.org.nz 

Kerry Harper 06 830 1533 kerry.harper@strivehb.org.nz 

Annie 

Spiekerman 

06 830 1534 annie.spiekerman@strivehb.org.nz 

Kim Herd 06 830 1254 kim.herd@strivehb.org.nz 

Carron Burn 06 830 1253 carron.burn@strivehb.org.nz 

Maxine Bevin 06 830 1256 maxine.bevin@xtra.co.nz 

Darryl Smith 06 830 1247 darryl.smith@strivehb.org.nz 

Pete 

McLachlan 

06 830 1291 pete.mclachlan@strivehb.org.nz 

Roger Mabey 06 830 1291 roger.mabey@strivehb.org.nz 

Anita Miller 06 830 1557 anita.miller@strivehb.org.nz 

 

Website www.striverehabilitationhb.org.nz 

Facebook Strive Rehabilitation at Hawke’s Bay 

 


